Marvin Road Sidewalk

Summary of Bids

‘ Bidder:

Bid Amount:

Nassiri Development, LLC
M&V Builders, LLC
Mountaineer Contractors
Zoladz Construction Company
United of Carolinas Inc.

Armen Construction

United Construction Company, Inc.

DOT Construction

$859,999.99
$1,045,509.52
$1,046,603.53
$1,076,643.15
$1,098,371.45
$1,105,079.80
$1,161,428.73

$1,185,313.80



