Marvin Road Sidewalk

Summary of Bids

Bidder:	Bid Amount:
Nassiri Development, LLC	\$859,999.99
M&V Builders, LLC	\$1,045,509.52
Mountaineer Contractors	\$1,046,603.53
Zoladz Construction Company	\$1,076,643.15
United of Carolinas Inc.	\$1,098,371.45
Armen Construction	\$1,105,079.80
United Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,161,428.73
DOT Construction	\$1,185,313.80